ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025

ALevel:Science/Commerce

Finance / Business &

Bachelor of Laws

UOL:Bachelor of Computer Science

Diploma &

Year 2025
Jan/Apr July/Sept Jan/Apr July/Sept
2024 Intake 2024 Intake 2025 Intake 2025 Intake
30-Dec - 5-Jan
GJan - 12-Jan Oct/Nov 24 - Results
released

Test2
13-Jan - 19-Jan Test2 (Commerce July 24

intake)
204 264 A-Level Exam Registration

on - an (May/June 25)
27-Jan - 2-Feb
3-Feb - 9-Feb
10-Feb - 16-Feb
17-Feb - 23-Feb
24-Feb - 2-Mar
3-Mar - 9-Mar
10-Mar - 16-Mar
As+A2 Mock Exam

17-Mar - 23-Mar (Commerce July 24

intake)

AS Mock Exam
24-Mar - 30-Mar ‘A2 Mock Exam (Science July/Sept
23 intake)

31-Mar -

14-Apr -

21-Apr -

28-Apr -

5-May

12-May

19-May

26-May

2-Jun

9-Jun

16-Jun

23un

30-un

7-ul

14-Jul

209ul -

289ul -

11-Aug -

18-Ag -

25-Avg -

1Sep -

8sep -

15ep -

225ep -

29sep -

13-0ct -

200ct -

27:0ct -

3Nov -

10-Nov -

17-Nov -

2-Nov -

15-Dec -

22-Dec -

29-Dec -

Sdan -

27-ul

2-Nov.

Sept 2024 Intake

Test 2
(Science July/Sept
24intake)

ALevel Exam Registration

(Oct/ Nov 25)

Alevel exam
registration
(Oct/ Nov 24)
Session 2

AS Mock Exam

A2 Mock Exam

Classes

Holidays/Break

Class end for Sept
24 Intake

April 2025 Intake | Sept 2025 Intake

Oct 2024 Intake

Apr2025Intake | Oct2025 Intake | Jan 2025 Intake

Week 4 (Midterms)

Week 7

Study Break + Final
Exam

Week 6 (Midterms)

Week 7

Counselling

Week 11

Study Break + Final Exam

Apr 2025 Intake

Sept 2025 Intake

Important Date

*31 Dec(Tue):Diploma PTPTN online application
close for Batch 1

*1 Jan(Wed):Diploma PTPTN online application
open for Batch 2

*3 Jan(Fri) : A-Level Jan 2

take

*20 Jan(Mon):A-Level exam entry open for
May/June 25 exam

*26 Jan(sun):A-Level exam entry close for
May/June 25 exam

29 30 Jan(Wed & Thur)-Chinese New
Vear

Diploma PTPTN online application
close for Batch 2

*1 Feb(Sat):UOL exam entry close for May/June
25 exam

11 Feb (Tue)-Thaipusam

2 Mar(sun)-Awal Ramadan

1 March(sat):Diploma and UOL BCS PTPTN
online application open for Batch 1

23 Mar(Sun)-Sultan of Johor's Birthday

UOL BCS Exam Week (Oct 24)

31 March & 1 Apr(Mon&Tue)-Hari Raya
Puasa

*31 Mar(Mon):Diploma and UOL BCS PTPTN
online application close for Batch 1

*1 Apr(Tue):Diploma and UOL BCS PTPTN
online application open for Batch 2

*11 Apr(Fri):UOL Apr 25 intake
*11 April (Fri):A-Level April 25 intake

1May(Thu)-Labour Day

30 Apr(Wed):Diploma and UOL BCS PTPTN
online application close for Batch 2

12 May(Mon)-Wesak Day

*2 Jun(Mon)-Agong's Birthday
*7 Jun (Sat)- Hari Raya Haj

27 Jun(Fri)-Awal Muharram

30 June(Mor
intake

iploma and A-level July 25

*21Jul(Mon):A-Level exam entry open for Oct/
Nov 25 exam - 1st Session

*25 Jul(Fri):A-Level exam entry close for Oct/
Nov 25 exam - 1st Session

31 Jul(Thu)-Hari Hol Almarhum Sultan
Iskandar

1 Aug(Fri):UOL & Diploma PTPTN online
application open for Batch |

*18 Aug(Mon):A-Level exam entry open for Oct/|
Nov 25 exam-2nd Session

*22 Aug (Fri):A-Level exam entry close for Oct/
Nov 25 exam-2nd Session

31 Aug (Sun)-National Day

*30 Aug(Sat):UOL & Diploma PTPTN online
application close for Batch |

5 Sept(Fri)-Prophet Muhammad's
Birthday

*1Sept({Mon):UOL & Diploma PTPTN online
application open for Batch 2

*4 Sept(Thu):UOL & A-Level Sept 25 intake
*UOL BCS Exam Week (Apr 25)

Week 3

16 Sept(Tue)-Malaysia Day

Week 4.

Week 5 (Midterms)

*30 Sept(Tue):UOL & Diploma PTPTN online
application close for Batch 2
*1 0ct(Wed):UOL application handling fee close

Week 6 (Midterms)

Week 7

20 Oct{Mon)-Deepavali

1 Nov(Sat):UOL LLB registration & module fee

Counselling close, UOL EMFSS continuing registration fee
close
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11

Study Break + Final Exam

1 Dec(Sun):Diploma PTPTN online application
open for Batch 1

oct 25 -
Results released for

Final Exam

Internal Assessment

External Assessment

Orientation

Resit Exam

*Event schedule in this calendar is subject to change when it is determined to be in the best interest of the college to do so.

25 Dec(Thu)-Christmas

*31 Dec(Wed):Diploma PTPTN online
application close for Batch 1

*1 Jan(Thur):Diploma PTPTN online application
open for Batch 2




